D-346 Safety Sensors / Components
Non Safety Picking Sensor
F3W-D
• Sensing distance of 3 m.
•  Selectable display mode (all lighting, all flashing, el-
evator-like lighting, accordion-like lighting).
• ·Six picking indicators provide a very clear display.
• ·Selectable display speed (SLOW/FAST).

D-364 Safety Sensors / Components
Recommended Area Scanner Models
F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)09 and F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)09-01
(Beam gap: 9 mm)
F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)15 and F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)15-01
(Beam gap: 15 mm)
Connector Type
F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)30 and F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)30-01
(Beam gap: 30 mm)
F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)60 and F3ZN-S@@@@N(P)60-01
(Beam gap: 60 mm)
Model Sensing
height
Number of
beams
F3ZN-S0180N(P)09(-01) 180 mm 21
F3ZN-S0288N(P)09(-01) 288 mm 33
F3ZN-S0432N(P)09(-01) 432 mm 49
F3ZN-S0576N(P)09(-01) 576 mm 65
F3ZN-S0720N(P)09(-01) 720 mm 81
F3ZN-S0864N(P)09(-01) 864 mm 97
F3ZN-S1008N(P)09(-01) 1,008 mm 113
F3ZN-S1116N(P)09(-01) 1,116 mm 125
Model Sensing
height
Number of
beams
F3ZN-S0180N(P)15(-01) 180 mm 13
F3ZN-S0390N(P)15(-01) 390 mm 27
F3ZN-S0510N(P)15(-01) 510 mm 35
F3ZN-S0630N(P)15(-01) 630 mm 43
F3ZN-S0750N(P)15(-01) 750 mm 51
F3ZN-S0870N(P)15(-01) 870 mm 59
F3ZN-S0990N(P)15(-01) 990 mm 67
F3ZN-S1110N(P)15(-01) 1,110 mm 75
F3ZN-S1230N(P)15(-01) 1,230 mm 83
F3ZN-S1350N(P)15(-01) 1,350 mm 91
F3ZN-S1470N(P)15(-01) 1,470 mm 99
F3ZN-S1590N(P)15(-01) 1,590 mm 107
F3ZN-S1710N(P)15(-01) 1,710 mm 115
F3ZN-S1785N(P)15(-01) 1,785 mm 120
No extra figures at end
of model number
-01 at end of model
number
(Series connection type)
Appearance Sensing
height
Number of
beams
F3ZN-S0180N(P)30(-01) 180 mm 7
F3ZN-S0270N(P)30(-01) 270 mm 10
F3ZN-S0390N(P)30(-01) 390 mm 14
F3ZN-S0510N(P)30(-01) 510 mm 18
F3ZN-S0630N(P)30(-01) 630 mm 22
F3ZN-S0750N(P)30(-01) 750 mm 26
F3ZN-S0870N(P)30(-01) 870 mm 30
F3ZN-S0990N(P)30(-01) 990 mm 34
F3ZN-S1110N(P)30(-01) 1,110 mm 38
F3ZN-S1230N(P)30(-01) 1,230 mm 42
F3ZN-S1350N(P)30(-01) 1,350 mm 46
F3ZN-S1470N(P)30(-01) 1,470 mm 50
F3ZN-S1590N(P)30(-01) 1,590 mm 54
F3ZN-S1710N(P)30(-01) 1,710 mm 58
F3ZN-S1770N(P)30(-01) 1,770 mm 60
Appearance Sensing
height
Number of
beams
F3ZN-S0240N(P)60(-01) 240 mm 5
F3ZN-S0300N(P)60(-01) 300 mm 6
F3ZN-S0420N(P)60(-01) 420 mm 8
F3ZN-S0540N(P)60(-01) 540 mm 10
F3ZN-S0660N(P)60(-01) 660 mm 12
F3ZN-S0780N(P)60(-01) 780 mm 14
F3ZN-S0900N(P)60(-01) 900 mm 16
F3ZN-S1020N(P)60(-01) 1,020 mm 18
F3ZN-S1140N(P)60(-01) 1,140 mm 20
F3ZN-S1260N(P)60(-01) 1,260 mm 22
F3ZN-S1380N(P)60(-01) 1,380 mm 24
F3ZN-S1500N(P)60(-01) 1,500 mm 26
F3ZN-S1620N(P)60(-01) 1,620 mm 28
F3ZN-S1740N(P)60(-01) 1,740 mm 30
D-365F3ZN
F
3Z
N